Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

151
270
3137
4163
5176
6 222
7 279
8 386
9 389
10 439
11 462
12 699
13 700
14 717
15 822
16 988
17 1200
18 1238
19 1248

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

130

2 240
3241
4 351
5 425
6 776
7 1023

GF Sportful

Feltre
Lungo
203
4600
1938
sereno

COGNOME

SCAGLIA
PAUTRIE
ZIGGIOTTI
FLAMIGNI
LONOBILE
BAROTTI
TALARICO
PACITTI
SAVATTERO
DESTITO
MORBIDELLI
DI SALVO
CASETTI
CENNAMO
PRANDI
BIGNONE
CIPRIANI
BALDO
SILVESTRI

Medio
133
3050
1447

TOIA
PERTILE
CALVI
RIGANTI
BERCHIELLI
PULCINI
BISSON

NOME

FABIO
GIANLUCA
MIRKO
MARCO
LUIGI
ENRICO
FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO

VITO SANDRO
FEDERICO
MARCO
MARCO
DOMENICO
EDOARDO
ANGELO
RENATO
FLAVIO
FABIO

RICCARDO
SIMONE
ELEONORA
CORRADO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
MARILENA

CAT

M1
M1
M3
M3
M4
M3
M4
M3
ELMT
M4
M4
M4
M2
M2
M1
M5
M5
M8
M2

M1
M2
wi
M6
M6
M5
w2

POS

13
18
22
31
32
38
48
78
38
93
88
144
110
111
84
151
197

169

44

20
27
134
47

TEMPO

7:15:09
7:24:20
7:41:16
7:48:07
7:51:10
7:59:27
8:08:51
8:24:16
8:24:47
8:31:00
8:33:14
8:59:56
8:59:56
9:01:39
9:15:27
9:33:06
9:56:30
10:00:54
10:01:52

4:15:42
5:07:01
5:07:01
5:23:41
5:32:35
6:14:01
6:44:38

DISTACCO

+50:23

+59:34
+1:16:30
+1:23:21
+1:26:23
+1:34:41
+1:44:05
+1:59:29
+2:00:01
+2:06:13
+2:08:28
+2:35:10
+2:35:10
+2:36:52
+2:50:40
+3:08:19
+3:31:44
+3:36:08
+3:37:05

+12:17
+1:03:37
+1:03:37
+1:20:17
+1:29:10
+2:10:36
+2:41:13



